	Ripon City Council
Schedule of Meetings – 2023/24
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	Meeting of

	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr

	Full Council

	10
(AM)
	12
	10
	
	11
	9
	13
	11
	15
29
	5
	4
	15

	Hugh Ripley Hall Committee
	
	19
	
	
	18
	
	
	18
	
	
	11
	

	Alderman TF Spence Charity Trustees Meeting
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29
	5
	
	

	Quarry Moor Committee
	22
	
	
	
	25
	
	
	4
	
	
	18
	

	Staffing – 2pm
	
	26
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	29
	
	
	22

	Events Committee
	15
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	22
	
	11
	29



The Mayoral Installation will take place on 21st May 2023 at 10:30am at Ripon Cathedral.
	
The first meeting of the evening will usually start at 6pm unless otherwise stated on the agenda.  Agendas are issued three clear working days (including Saturday) before the meeting excluding the actual day of the meeting.

Meetings are usually held in the Council Chamber, Ripon Town Hall.
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